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Congressional Candidate Table 6g

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Debts Owed
January 1, 2005 - June 30, 2005

Candidate Name

ISSA, DARRELL EDWARD
OSE, DOUG

SODREL, MICHAEL E.
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
MCCAUL, MICHAEL

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
EMANUEL, RAHM
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
RENZI, RICHARD G.
BIGGERT, JUDY

FRANKS, TRENT

COOPER, JAMES H. S.
TAYLOR, CHARLES H
BRADLEY, JOSEPH E MR IlI
CUELLAR, HENRY R
GREEN, ALEXANDER
SHUSTER, WILLIAM F
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
BOREN, DAVID D
ALEXANDER, RODNEY MR.
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
FERGUSON, MIKE
NAPOLITANO, GRACE
JOHNSON, TIM

MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
KING, STEVEN A

KELLY, SUE W
CARNAHAN, RUSS
WILSON, JOE

LANGEVIN, JAMES R
COSTA, JIM MR.

TIERNEY, JOHN F
WATSON, DIANE E E
KUHL, JOHN

DAVIS, DANNY K

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
KUCINICH, DENNIS J
BISHOP, ROBERT WILLIAM
BARROW, JOHN J
THOMPSON, MIKE

BURNS, O MAXIE

JONES, WALTER B.
MARSHALL, JAMES C
FORTENBERRY, JEFF

WU, DAVID

HASTINGS, DOC

SPRATT, JOHN M JR

State District

CA
CA
IN
IN
TX
GA
IL
NJ
AZ
IL
AZ
TN
NC
NH
X
X
PA
X
OK
LA
KY
NJ
CA
IL
NC
TX
1A
NY
MO
SC
RI
CA
MA
CA
NY
IL
TX
GA
LA
OH
uT
GA
CA
GA
NC
GA
NE
OR
WA
SC

49
03
09
02
10
06
05
11
01
13
02
05
11
01
28
09
09
19
02
05
04
07
38
15
10
24
05
19
03
02
02
20
06
33
29
07
22
03
03
10
01
12
01
12
03
08
01
01
04
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demoaocratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Debts Owed
Incumbent $1,820,000
Incumbent $1,295,210
Incumbent $1,279,427
Incumbent $624,082
Incumbent $595,206
Incumbent $491,000
Incumbent $463,563
Incumbent $441,079
Incumbent $350,000
Incumbent $332,750
Incumbent $304,100
Incumbent $302,000
Incumbent $300,000
Incumbent $300,000
Incumbent $240,064
Incumbent $239,000
Incumbent $232,090
Incumbent $220,000
Incumbent $211,313
Incumbent $196,947
Incumbent $191,938
Incumbent $185,000
Incumbent $167,217
Incumbent $139,243
Incumbent $125,500
Incumbent $125,000
Incumbent $121,091
Incumbent $111,544
Incumbent $106,000
Incumbent $100,415
Incumbent $90,837
Incumbent $90,000
Incumbent $82,000
Incumbent $81,756
Incumbent $80,855
Incumbent $78,686
Incumbent $77,325
Incumbent $75,000
Incumbent $73,500
Incumbent $64,980
Incumbent $63,859
Incumbent $60,568
Incumbent $55,919
Incumbent $54,119
Incumbent $50,000
Incumbent $48,174
Incumbent $45,700
Incumbent $45,374
Incumbent $45,100
Incumbent $44,000



